
PNWCC_G45_Open___Feb_6: U1600 -- Round 3.     TIME: G/45;+10
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1 

White

Vidip Kona [vidipkona] (1524  2.0)

Aiden Leong [dragonite700] (1498  2.0)

Rahul Peesa [rahulpeesa] (1295  2.0)

Ethan Chung [ethanc509] (1373  2.0)

Brian Wei [Puggy321] (1431  1.5)

Michael Deng [michaeldeng1224] (1036  1.5)

Vihaan Dudala [WhiteKing_V] ( 947  1.5)

William Huang Wang [hdj55] (1554  1.0)

Michael Sun [haoransun] (1491  1.0)

Mr. Solomon Thu Muniu [macmuga] (1204  1.0)

Lerui Zheng [RERUI] (1176  1.0)

Lulu Huang [luluhuang-ct] (1414  1.0)

Elwen Zhao [elwen200] (1131  1.0)

Michael Xiao [swimgrass] (1363  1.0)

Ruyi Hu [Ruyi_KLC] ( 357  1.0)

Freyr Wang [Freyrw] (1315  1.0)

Marina Xiao [programmingmax] (1493  0.5)

Michael Zhang [awesomemushroom] ( 978  0.5)

Lucas Ma [lucasthegood] (1090  0.5)

George Huang [Happypanda20] (1001  0.0)

Arnav Bablani [arnavbablani] ( 909  0.0)

Lawrenc Ding [CristenChess2012] ( 882  0.0)

Chloe Zheng [MidnightCatty] ( 397  0.0)
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Black

Kairui Cheng [kairui_cheng] (1325  2.0)

Evan Qianyua Fan [dangdang2000] (1298  2.0)

David Jin [smartgoldfish] (1390  2.0)

Yuvraj S Sawhney [SaintReturns] (1263  2.0)

Michelle Zhang [hashtag100] (1268  1.5)

Wenqiao Chen [snake_attacker] (1292  1.5)

James Mor Iv [James_Hamlett_IV] (1561  1.0)

Ethan Zhang [ethanz1606] (1170  1.0)

Lucia Huang [luciahuang-ct] (1194  1.0)

Meera Shanmugam [artistqueen] (1451  1.0)

Vivian Y Zhang [chessjourney15] (1420  1.0)

Nugen Tran [just-potato] (1166  1.0)

Kevin Wei [kevinturtle] (1406  1.0)

Ethan Yuan [Knighthhhh] (1149  1.0)

Kylie Zhang [Liepardli] (1325  1.0)

Miche Zhang [HugeSubtleCrystal] (1090  1.0)

Suya Metzmaker [Peanut_116] ( 988  0.5)

Lillian H H Yang [lillyu] (1268  0.5)

Emily Yuan [ChessPanda000] ( 447  0.5)

Max Lexuan Cui [MxC2031] ( 787  0.0)

Kyrene Zhang [Polarbearcat] ( 484  0.0)

Yinuo Hu [Yinuo_KLC] ( 445  0.0)

No Game - Full Point


